
WOMENS 156.0 RESULTS

Womens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cameron  Cleveland Minneapolis High School 150.0 140.0 0

2 Peyton McCormick Cheney High School 152.0 140.0 0

3 Josie Vance Wellsville High School 156.0 135.0 0

4 Mackenzie  Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 130.0 0

5 Lydia Peterson Smoky Valley High School 154.2 130.0 0

6 Johnna  Sowers Scott City 155.3 125.0 0

7 Breanna Campion Smoky Valley High School 151.8 115.0 0

8 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 150.0 110.0 0

9 Olivia Shelton Wellsville High School 155.0 110.0 0

10 Nadine Neel Wellsville High School 155.0 110.0 0

11 Carly Brown Concordia High School 153.8 105.0 0

12 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 156.0 105.0 0

13 Janie Pond Caney Valley 150.8 100.0 0

14 Allison Deda Pratt High School 155.1 100.0 0

15 Mary Jane Britz Prairie View 156.0 95.0 0

16 Makayla Doering Minneapolis High School 155.0 75.0 0

Womens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cameron  Cleveland Minneapolis High School 150.0 255.0 0

2 Peyton McCormick Cheney High School 152.0 245.0 0

3 Mackenzie  Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 245.0 0

4 Johnna  Sowers Scott City 155.3 245.0 0

5 Lydia Peterson Smoky Valley High School 154.2 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Breanna Campion Smoky Valley High School 151.8 210.0 0

7 Carly Brown Concordia High School 153.8 210.0 0

8 Janie Pond Caney Valley 150.8 205.0 0

9 Josie Vance Wellsville High School 156.0 205.0 0

10 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 156.0 200.0 0

11 Mary Jane Britz Prairie View 156.0 190.0 0

12 Olivia Shelton Wellsville High School 155.0 185.0 0

13 Nadine Neel Wellsville High School 155.0 175.0 0

14 Makayla Doering Minneapolis High School 155.0 155.0 0

15 Allison Deda Pratt High School 155.1 150.0 0

16 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 150.0 0 0

Womens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cameron  Cleveland Minneapolis High School 150.0 190.0 0

2 Peyton McCormick Cheney High School 152.0 190.0 0

3 Johnna  Sowers Scott City 155.3 170.0 0

4 Mackenzie  Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 160.0 0

5 Lydia Peterson Smoky Valley High School 154.2 160.0 0

6 Josie Vance Wellsville High School 156.0 145.0 0

7 Breanna Campion Smoky Valley High School 151.8 130.0 0

8 Olivia Shelton Wellsville High School 155.0 125.0 0

9 Mary Jane Britz Prairie View 156.0 120.0 0

10 Janie Pond Caney Valley 150.8 115.0 0

11 Allison Deda Pratt High School 155.1 115.0 0

12 Carly Brown Concordia High School 153.8 110.0 0

13 Nadine Neel Wellsville High School 155.0 110.0 0

14 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 156.0 110.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Makayla Doering Minneapolis High School 155.0 95.0 0

16 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 150.0 0 0

Womens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cameron  Cleveland Minneapolis High School 150.0 585.0 10

2 Peyton McCormick Cheney High School 152.0 575.0 8

3 Johnna  Sowers Scott City 155.3 540.0 6

4 Mackenzie  Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 535.0 4

5 Lydia Peterson Smoky Valley High School 154.2 510.0 2

6 Josie Vance Wellsville High School 156.0 485.0 1

7 Breanna Campion Smoky Valley High School 151.8 455.0 0

8 Carly Brown Concordia High School 153.8 425.0 0

9 Janie Pond Caney Valley 150.8 420.0 0

10 Olivia Shelton Wellsville High School 155.0 420.0 0

11 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 156.0 415.0 0

12 Mary Jane Britz Prairie View 156.0 405.0 0

13 Nadine Neel Wellsville High School 155.0 395.0 0

14 Allison Deda Pratt High School 155.1 365.0 0

15 Makayla Doering Minneapolis High School 155.0 325.0 0

16 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 150.0 110.0 0


